
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 122 ELENA GARCIA GRIMAU 15' 31'' COMPLUTENSE 0,000
2 45 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 17' 00'' POLITECNICA 3,957
3 66 ROSANA FERNANDEZ MACIAS 17' 23'' COMPLUTENSE 5,726
4 31 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 17' 25'' COMPLUTENSE 6,792
5 166 ALBA FERNANDEZ GUERRERO 17' 55'' COMPLUTENSE 8,792
6 114 ANA ALVAREZ FREIJE 18' 03'' COMPLUTENSE 10,066
7 67 MARIA HURTADO SANJURJO 18' 31'' COMPLUTENSE 12,000
8 177 ESTHER MEDINA LOECHES 18' 36'' ALCALA 13,165
9 130 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 19' 29'' REY JUAN CARLOS 15,924
10 146 SILVIA DE SIMONE EGIDO 19' 55'' COMPLUTENSE 17,792
11 78 NURIA FERRANDIZ DURAN 20' 10'' POLITECNICA 19,297
12 120 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 22' 59'' AUTONOMA 25,924
13 18 ALICIA SALINAS TORRES 23' 27'' REY JUAN CARLOS 27,858
14 131 ELENA FUENTES HERRERO 23' 52'' REY JUAN CARLOS 29,693
15 35 REBECA GOYA ESTEBAN 25' 22'' CARLOS III 33,693

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 122 ELENA GARCIA GRIMAU 15' 31'' COMPLUTENSE
3 66 ROSANA FERNANDEZ MACIAS 17' 23'' COMPLUTENSE
4 31 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 17' 25'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
9 130 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 19' 29'' REY JUAN CARLOS
13 18 ALICIA SALINAS TORRES 23' 27'' REY JUAN CARLOS
14 131 ELENA FUENTES HERRERO 23' 52'' REY JUAN CARLOS

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD RITMO
1 122 ELENA GARCIA GRIMAU 15' 31'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 48''
2 45 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 17' 00'' POLITECNICA  4' 10''
3 133 KRISTIN TAYLOR MAY 17' 02'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 11''
4 57 REINA ISABEL OBANDO 17' 21'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 16''
5 66 ROSANA FERNANDEZ MACIAS 17' 23'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 16''
6 31 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 17' 25'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 17''
7 166 ALBA FERNANDEZ GUERRERO 17' 55'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 24''
8 33 ANA MARIA CARBAJO SANCHEZ 17' 57'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 24''
9 114 ANA ALVAREZ FREIJE 18' 03'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 26''
10 67 MARIA HURTADO SANJURJO 18' 31'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 33''
11 177 ESTHER MEDINA LOECHES 18' 36'' ALCALA  4' 34''
12 42 MARIA TERESA COSTA ELIAS 18' 48'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 37''
13 124 ESTELA FONT PRIETO 19' 03'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 41''
14 173 ANA GRAS LOPE 19' 07'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 42''
15 71 MARIA ANGELES FERNANDEZ VALDERRAMA 19' 16'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 44''
16 130 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 19' 29'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 47''
17 178 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 19' 50'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 52''
18 146 SILVIA DE SIMONE EGIDO 19' 55'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 53''
19 139 MARIA TRINIDAD MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 20' 09'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 57''
20 78 NURIA FERRANDIZ DURAN 20' 10'' POLITECNICA  4' 57''
21 5 ANDREA ALEGRE FERRO 22' 12'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 27''
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22 120 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 22' 59'' AUTONOMA  5' 39''
23 69 LAURA GARAY BRET 23' 05'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 40''
24 18 ALICIA SALINAS TORRES 23' 27'' REY JUAN CARLOS  5' 46''
25 131 ELENA FUENTES HERRERO 23' 52'' REY JUAN CARLOS  5' 52''
26 35 REBECA GOYA ESTEBAN 25' 22'' CARLOS III  6' 14''
27 70 CRISTINA MORENO RUIZ 29' 29'' INDEPENDIENTES  7' 15''
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